
06 NUTRITION FUND

Beginning Balance Ending BalanceDebits Credits

Fund:

Current Assets

CASH 59,814.21112,073.98135,279.9036,608.2906 101

Payroll Cash (75,512.73)75,512.730.000.0006 103

36,608.29 135,279.90 187,586.71 (15,698.52)Current AssetsTotal:

Current Liabilities

PAYROLL DEDUCTION PAYABLE 0.00698.76698.760.0006 450

FICA PAYABLE 0.008,714.788,714.780.0006 451

FIT PAYABLE 0.002,547.002,547.000.0006 452

INSURANCE PAYABLE 0.0011,224.3011,224.300.0006 453

RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.007,604.127,604.120.0006 454

SIT PAYABLE 0.001,159.641,159.640.0006 455

0.00 31,948.60 31,948.60 0.00Current LiabilitiesTotal:

Fund Balance

FUND BALANCE (15,698.52)135,355.10187,661.9136,608.2906 704

36,608.29 187,661.91 135,355.10 (15,698.52)Fund BalanceTotal:

Revenue

Interest Earned 91.8591.850.000.0006 1510

Daily Sales-School Lunch Program 2,960.533,020.5360.000.0006 1611

Other Local Recipts 119.49119.490.000.0006 1990

Federal Reimbursement 87,298.8287,298.820.000.0006 4210

Transfers from General Fund 33,523.0033,523.000.000.0006 5200

0.00 60.00 124,053.69 123,993.69RevenueTotal:

Expenditure

Salaries of Regular Employees-Non-
Instru

21,110.200.0021,110.200.0006 3100 110 001

Salaries of Regular Employees-Non-
Instru

24,361.120.0024,361.120.0006 3100 110 002

Salaries of Temporary Employees-Non-
inst

4,914.700.004,914.700.0006 3100 120 001

Salaries of Temporary Employees-Non-
inst

4,914.660.004,914.660.0006 3100 120 002

Overtime-Non Instructional Staff 848.730.00848.730.0006 3100 130 001

Overtime-Non Instructional Staff 810.010.00810.010.0006 3100 130 002

Group Insurance-Non Instructional 5,033.910.005,033.910.0006 3100 210 001

Group Insurance-Non Instructional 5,416.230.015,416.240.0006 3100 210 002

Social Security-Non Instructional 2,018.8936.942,055.830.0006 3100 220 001

Social Security-Non Instructional 2,263.3138.252,301.560.0006 3100 220 002

Retirement-Non Instructional 1,706.550.001,706.550.0006 3100 230 001

Retirement-Non Instructional 1,769.220.001,769.220.0006 3100 230 002

Increased Retirement Contribution Rate 169.470.00169.470.0006 3100 237 001

Increased Retirement Contribution Rate 175.730.00175.730.0006 3100 237 002

Worker's Comp-Non-Instructional Staff 2,141.324,097.706,239.020.0006 3100 270 001

Worker's Comp-Non-Instructional Staff 2,414.685,008.307,422.980.0006 3100 270 002

General Supplies 1,666.270.001,666.270.0006 3100 610 001

General Supplies 1,190.44737.001,927.440.0006 3100 610 002

Food: School Food Service Program 43,552.99295.0143,848.000.0006 3100 630 001

Food: School Food Service Program 49,822.071,088.2050,910.270.0006 3100 630 002

Dues & Fees: Memberships, Student
Fees

0.000.000.000.0006 3100 810 001

Dues & Fees: Memberships, Student
Fees

0.000.000.000.0006 3100 810 002

0.00 187,601.91 11,301.41 176,300.50ExpenditureTotal:

73,216.5806 542,552.32 490,245.51 268,897.15Total:
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